INSPECTION CHARGES 

CLEARANCE CHARGES

TRANSFER BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 

Loading & Offloding Charges 

HANDLING CHARGES EXPORT 

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 2-10TON 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 123.000 1.00 123.000 0.00 452.025

799.00 0.00 2,936.33

Total Amount in USD: 799.00

Total Amount in AED: 2,936.33

USD Seven Hundred And Ninety Nine Only

AED Two Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Six And Thirty Three Fils Only

AIR
FZ Transit Out

20/05/2025 303-11648438-25

AE-1088948 - ZOZICK CARGO LLC (F - JB879)

2087 (kg) AE-1000021 - DNATA CARGO

134614

27 PACKAGES

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0

0.0

[...]

SrNo Particulars Payment Mode Amount (AED) Amount (AED)
1 EA - Handling PP 355.00

2 SWF - Sub-Agent Awb / Cbv Release
Fee

PP 65.00

3 TF - Transaction Fee PP 4.00

4 CSF - Calogi Service Fee PP 17.00

5 BO - Booking Request Fee PP 2.00

Grand Total: 443.00

AED Four hundred forty-three only

Disclaimer: This is a computer generated invoice and further authorization is not required.

UserID AGTSTARLREHAN Page 1 of 1 Date 23-May-2025 14:10

Shipper's Name and Address Shipper's Account Number Not Negotiable

Air Waybill
Issued By

Copies1,2 and 3 of this Air Waybill are originals and have the same validity